CEAM AMADEO S.P.A. - 22072 Cermenate - Como - Italy - Via Dante Alighieri, 5 - Casella postale n. 39 Tel. +39 - 031 77 13 16
www.ceamitalia.it • www.cerniereregolabili.it • www.adjustable-hinges.com • e-mail:ceamitalia@ceamitalia.it
A
B
32
37
3
2
Nickel-plated steel              Brown nylon                White nylon                    Black nylon
Art.                            Cod.
2070    mm 150    AT002070MAR00   AT002070BIA00      AT002070NER00 50
2071    mm 200    AT002071MAR00   AT002071BIA00      AT002071NER00 50
2072    mm 250    AT002072MAR00   AT002072BIA00      AT002072NER00 50
Art.                            Cod.
2080    mm 150    AT002080MAR00   AT002080BIA00      AT002080NER00 50
2081    mm 200    AT002081MAR00   AT002081BIA00      AT002081NER00 50
2082    mm 250    AT002082MAR00   AT002082BIA00      AT002082NER00 50
2070 150 mm
2071 200 mm
2072 250 mm
2080 150 mm
2081200 mm
2082 250 mm
ø4
32
12
ø5
32
127
Art.       2070        2071        2072        2080        2081        2082
A mm           90             122             154               90             122             154
B mm           54               86              118               54               86              118